
 
 

 

       
 

 

QUANTITY Z-CLOTH (STANDARD) BIRDS EYE MESH ACTIVE CLOTH C-BLEND POWER STRETCH

6-11

1-5

12-23

24-47

48-143

144-249

$23.50 

$28.00

$21.75 

$20.75 

$20.00 

$19.50 

$26.00 

$31.00

$24.00 

$23.00 

$22.25 

$21.75 

$26.75 

$32.00

$24.75 

$23.75 

$23.00 

$22.25 

$28.50 

$34.00

$26.25 

$25.00 

$24.50 

$23.75 

$30.00 

$36.00

$27.75 

$26.50 

$25.75 

$25.00 

250-499 $19.00 $21.00 $21.75 $23.00 $24.50 

500+ $18.75 $20.75 $21.50 $22.75 $24.00 

x

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE 
CREW NECK

JBST8

WOMEN'S SHORT 
SLEEVE CREW NECK

JBST8W

MEN'S SHORT
SLEEVE V-NECK

JMSV1

WOMEN'S LOOSE FIT 
SHORT SLEEVE V- NECK

JSBJ2

WOMEN’S FITTED CAP 
SLEEVE V- NECK

JBST1

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE 
CREW NECK
JBST8LS

WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE 
CREW NECK

JBST8LSW

MEN'S SLEEVLESS
CREW NECK
JBST8V

MEN'S & WOMEN'S SLEEVELESS 
BASKETBALL SCOOP NECK

JBBJ11/JBBJ12

9
2-DAY SHIPPING!

FREE FREIGHT ON ORDERS OF 
15 OR MORE SUBLIMATED SHIRTS

FULLY CUSTOM

SUBLIMATED
SHIRTS

IN  ONLY

 STYLES

18.75

ksteamsports.com   |   802.524.3312   |   info@ksteamsports.com

PERFORMANCE
FABRICS

PREMIUM
 MATERIALS

STYLES &
 PATTERNS

FAST & FREE
FREIGHT


