







QUANTITY	Z-CLOTH (STANDARD)	BIRDS EYE MESH	ACTIVE CLOTH	C-BLEND	POWER STRETCH
1-5	\$28.00	\$31.00	\$32.00	\$34.00	\$36.00
6-11	\$23.50	\$26.00	\$26.75	\$28.50	\$30.00
12-23	\$21.75	\$24.00	\$24.75	\$26.25	\$27.75
24-47	\$20.75	\$23.00	\$23.75	\$25.00	\$26.50
48-143	\$20.00	\$22.25	\$23.00	\$24.50	\$25.75
144-249	\$19.50	\$21.75	\$22.25	\$23.75	\$25.00
250-499	\$19.00	\$21.00	\$21.75	\$23.00	\$24.50
500+	\$18.75	\$20.75	\$21.50	\$22.75	\$24.00

SUBLIMATED SHIRTS

IN ONLY-

2-DAY SHIPPING!

9 STYLES

FULLY CUSTOM

FREE FREIGHT ON ORDERS OF 15 OR MORE SUBLIMATED SHIRTS

> AS LOW AS PER SHIRT!



MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK **JBST8**



WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK **JBST8W**



MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK **JMSV1**



WOMEN'S LOOSE FIT SHORT SLEEVE V- NECK



WOMEN'S FITTED CAP SLEEVE V- NECK



MEN'S LONG SLEEVE CREW NECK **JBST8LS**



WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE CREW NECK JBST8LSW



CREW NECK



MEN'S SLEEVLESS MEN'S & WOMEN'S SLEEVELESS BASKETBALL SCOOP NECK JBBJ11/JBBJ12







